NT™ SIGNAL CONVERTER BOX
An efficient CMP tool retrofit solution for replacing
peristaltic pumps with NT™ integrated flow controllers
For More Information
To learn how NTTM signal converter boxes can
simplify your CMP tool pump retrofit, or for more
information on the complete line of fluoropolymer
fluid handling solutions, contact your local Entegris

Entegris® and NTTM are trademarks of Entegris, Inc.
©2005 Entegris, Inc.      Printed in USA      3963-2363MAX-1205
Ordering Information
Part Number
SC100-XXXX-X-XXX
Setpoint Signal and Flow Measurement Cable Options
R00 = Two DSUB15-F connectors only, no cable
R06 = One 6′ PVC setpoint cable with DSUB15-F connector to spade lugs and
one 6′ PVC flow measurement cable with DSUB15-F connector to flush cut end
R12 = One 12′ PVC setpoint cable with DSUB15-F connector to spade lugs and
one 12′ PVC flow measurement cable with DSUB15-F connector to flush cut end
R30 = One 30′ PVC setpoint cable with DSUB15-F connector to spade lugs and
one 30′ PVC flow measurement cable with DSUB15-F connector to flush cut end
T06 = One T-setpoint signal cable; one T-flow measurement cable
IFC Cable Option
D00A = DSUB15-M connector only, no cable
D12A = Assembled 12′ PVC cable with polypropylene and DSUB15-M connectors
D18A = Assembled 18′ PVC cable with polypropylene and DSUB15-M connectors
D30A = Assembled 30′ PVC cable with polypropylene and DSUB15-M connectors
Number of Cables
0 = No cables
1 = One IFC cable
2 = Two IFC cables
3 = Three IFC cables
4 = Four IFC cables
5 = Five IFC cables
6 = Six IFC cables
ENTEGRIS, INC.
Corporate Headquarters  /  3500 Lyman Boulevard  /  Chaska, Minnesota 55318 USA

Entegris® and NTTM are trademarks of Entegris, Inc.
©2005 Entegris, Inc.      Printed in USA      3963-2363MAX-1205
Ordering Information
Part Number
SC100-XXXX-X-XXX
Setpoint Signal and Flow Measurement Cable Options
R00 = Two DSUB15-F connectors only, no cable
R06 = One 6′ PVC setpoint cable with DSUB15-F connector to spade lugs and
one 6′ PVC flow measurement cable with DSUB15-F connector to flush cut end
R12 = One 12′ PVC setpoint cable with DSUB15-F connector to spade lugs and
one 12′ PVC flow measurement cable with DSUB15-F connector to flush cut end
R30 = One 30′ PVC setpoint cable with DSUB15-F connector to spade lugs and
one 30′ PVC flow measurement cable with DSUB15-F connector to flush cut end
T06 = One T-setpoint signal cable; one T-flow measurement cable
IFC Cable Option
D00A = DSUB15-M connector only, no cable
D12A = Assembled 12′ PVC cable with polypropylene and DSUB15-M connectors
D18A = Assembled 18′ PVC cable with polypropylene and DSUB15-M connectors
D30A = Assembled 30′ PVC cable with polypropylene and DSUB15-M connectors
Number of Cables
0 = No cables
1 = One IFC cable
2 = Two IFC cables
3 = Three IFC cables
4 = Four IFC cables
5 = Five IFC cables
6 = Six IFC cables
ENTEGRIS, INC.
Corporate Headquarters  /  3500 Lyman Boulevard  /  Chaska, Minnesota 55318 USA